o

] 0

N

EWPO Manager

Sandy Bowman
317-416-2509
SBowman@indot.IN.gov

INDOT

Environmental Services Division
Ecology & Waterway Permitting Office

Ecology and Waterway Permitting Teams

West Team

Team Lead: Crystal Rehder
317-499-3274
CRehder@indot.IN.gov

LaPorte:Josh Long
463-271-6043
JLong1@indot.IN.gov

Crawfordsville: Justus McGill
317-509-7296
JMcgill@indot.IN.gov

Vincennes: Taylor Davis
317-296-0308
TaDavis1@indot.IN.gov

West Multi-district: Jonah Leever
JLeever@indot.IN.gov

East Team

Team Lead: Jennifer Curry
317-503-8207
JCurry1@indot.IN.gov

Fort Wayne: Isabella Realey
317-504-9352
IRealey1@indot.IN.gov

Greenfield: Aidan Geissler
317-694-7134
AGeissler@indot.IN.gov

Seymour: Jake Burskey
317-646-2266
JBurskey@indot.IN.gov

East Multi-district: Steve Sperry
317-417-3623
SSperry@indot.IN.gov

Stormwater Team

Team Lead & MS4 Coordinator:
Greg Couch

317-417-3484
GCouch@indot.IN.gov

West Stormwater Specialist:
Eleanor Prescott
765-516-2508
EPrescott@indot.IN.gov

East Stormwater Specialist:
Reed Hathaway
317-503-7897
RHathaway@indot.IN.gov

Senior Stormwater Specialist:
Delaney Coffin

317-499-6305
DCoffin@indot.IN.gov

Statewide Senior MS4 Specialist:
Sara Lamkin

317-447-1039
SLamkin@indot.IN.gov
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